U21 6000276591

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
		-		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #))		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name)		
(D.	A Musek e A			
(100	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500368207315

2461 JUH LL AMIO: 50

RECEIVED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 862565 8290125 AUTHORIZATION : June 1888	
COST LIMIT : (\$\)160.00	.
ORDER DATE : June 14, 2021 ORDER TIME : 2:14 PM	
ORDER NO. : 862565-005	, p.p.
CUSTOMER NO: 8290125	<u> </u>
DOMESTIC FILING NAME: MPK I ENTERPRISE, LLC	NT - AND: 50
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporati	ons				
SUBJECT:	MPK I Enterprise,	LLC				
306360.1.		Name of Limi	ted Liabilit	y Company	············	
The enclosed	Articles of Organi	zation and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this mat	ter to the fo	illowing:		
S	ihawn C. Snyder, F	isq.				
		· · ·	Name of	Person		
5	Snyder & Snyder, f	P.A.				
_			Firm'Co	npany		
7	1931 Orange Drive					
-			Addr	:55		•
1	Davie, Florida 333:	28				_
	orp@snyderlawpa.i		ty/State and	1 Zip Code		,
-			for future a	nnual report notificati	on)	• <u> </u>
For further inf	ormation concerni	ng this matter, please	call:			100 S 40 C
Brittany Kennedy		95	4	475-1139		Ţ.,
_	Name of Po			Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is a	n check for the follo	owing amount:				
□\$125.00 F		130.00 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	č
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 63: Tallahassee.	orporations 27		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahe 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	ussee et, Suite 810	

ZECT JUNITA AMIO: 50

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:					
MPK 1 Enterprise, LL	c					
(Must conta	in the words "Limit	ed Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:						
The mailing address and street ad-	dress at the principa	al office of the Lir	nited Liability Company is:			
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:		
14410 Jockey Circle ?	<u>ų. </u>		14410 Jockey Circle N			
Davie, FL 33330			Davie, FL 33330			
ARTICLE III - Registered Ages (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac-	cannot serve as its o	wn Registered Ag	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an	individual or		
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registe	ered agent are:				
	Shawn C. Snyder					
Name						
7931 Orange Drive						
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
	Davie	FL	33328			
	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Typed or printed name of signee

Khakhria

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Priti Khakhria

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Priti Khakhria

Name and Address:

ARTICLE IV-

"MGR" = Manager

<u>MGR</u>

"AMBR" = Authorized Member

Fillne Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent